 "A"  "C"
 "B"
 "A"  "C"
 "B"
NANO CIRCULAR CLIPS W/OUT LOOP
NANO CIRCULAR CLIPS W/ LOOP
MATERIAL : PP COPOLYMER
MATERIAL : PP COPOLYMER
PART NUMBER POSITION "A" [mm] "B" [mm] "C" [mm] WEIGHT (g)
A79124-006 6 .099 [2.515] .36 [9.14] .57 [14.48] 0.078
A79124-011 11 .130 [3.302] .36 [9.14] .57 [14.48] 0.096
A79124-016 16 .158 [4.013] .36 [9.14] .57 [14.48] 0.120
A79124-028 28 .194 [4.928] .36 [9.14] .57 [14.48] 0.150
39
PART NUMBER POSITION "A" [mm] "B" [mm] "C" [mm] WEIGHT (g)
A79125-006 6 .099 [2.515] .36 [9.14] .65 [16.51] 0.082
A79125-011 11 .130 [3.302] .36 [9.14] .67 [17.02] 0.101
A79125-016 16 .158 [4.013] .36 [9.14] .68 [17.27] 0.128
A79125-028 28 .194 [4.928] .36 [9.14] .71 [18.03] 0.161
39